Tillfalle: augusti 2019

Regnr

SE40732/2018
SE58242/2013
SE50648/2018
SE42770/2018
SE51415/2015
SE42603/2010
SE46611/2018
SE28562/2013
SE20369/2015
S45040/2009

SE29982/2016
SE30185/2018
SE58523/2017
SE40419/2018
SE25461/2011
SE52321/2018
$58111/2007

Hundnamn

AFTONSKALLETS EBBOT
BELLOMIS ECHINAGARD
BELLOMIS ZANGRIA
CAMPILIOS NICKEL
EIARO ULTRA

FRASCH & SUND DIXI
KLEVHULTS NYX
KUSTFYRENS SOLO
MASEBO NOBEL
NACKSTROMS ECCO
PRINZ

SEGERBLICK QVITTRA
SJOSTADENS HANNA

SJOSTADENS IHARDIGA INA

UBSOLA TINDRA
UDDEBACKENS STINA
ZIRI-Z

SKARABORG

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20190808

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

1 20190808
20190811
20190811
20190809
20190810
20190811

X 20190808

20190808

20190811

20190808

20190810

20190808

20190810

20190810

20190811

20190808

20190810

S A NN -

44444 AdTIITTAAATAAT

SaaaawidhhDND_AADN

PETTERSSON INGE
PETTERSSON INGE
PETTERSSON INGE
HOLMQUIST STIG
FREDRIKSSON MARIA
BOLIN MIKAEL
MAGNUSSON ROLF
PETTERSSON INGE
BOLIN MIKAEL
MAGNUSSON ROLF
HOLMQUIST STIG
OGNELOD TOMAS
FREDRIKSSON MARIA
FREDRIKSSON MARIA
LJUNGQVIST LILIANN
MAGNUSSON ROLF
MAGNUSSON ROLF

Slutdatum: 20190811
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



